Vrchni kufr na motorku SH48 novy titan

Nazev Objem motoru
APRILIA 750
APRILIA 850
BMW 600
BMW 650
BMW 650
BMW 650
BMW 650
BMW 700
BMW 800
BMW 800
BMW 800
BMW 800
BMW 850
BMW 1000
BMW 1100
BMW 1150
BMW 1150
BMW 1150
BMW 1200
BMW 1200
BMW 1200
BMW 1200
BMW 1200
BMW 1200
BMW 1200
BMW 1600
DUCATI 848
DUCATI 939
DUCATI 1200
DUCATI 1200
GILERA 800
HONDA 650
HONDA 650
HONDA 650
HONDA 650
HONDA 650
HONDA 650
HONDA 700
HONDA 700
HONDA 700
HONDA 700
HONDA 700
HONDA 750
HONDA 750
HONDA 750
HONDA 750
HONDA 750
HONDA 750
HONDA 800
HONDA 800
HONDA 1000
HONDA 1000
HONDA 1000

Model

Shiver 750

SRV 850

C 600 Sport

F 650 GS Dakar
C 650 GT

C 650 Sport

F 650 GS

F 700 GS

F 800 ST
F800S
EF800R

F 800 GS

R850 R

S 1000 XR
K1100 LT

R 1150 R

R 1150 RT

R 1150 RS

R 1200 RT

R 1200 GS Adventure
K 1200 GT

R 1200 GS

K 1200 RS

R 1200 R

R 1200 R

K 1600 GT/GTL
Streetfighter 848

Hyperstrada 939
Diavel

Multistrada 1200 /S/ABS

GP 800

XL 650 V Transalp
SLR 650

NX 650 Dominator
NTV 650 Revere
NT 650 V Deauville
FMX 650

XL 700 V Transalp
NT 700 V Deauville

NC 700 D Integra

NC 700 S, X

CTX 700

CB 750 F2 Seven Fifty
NC 750 S

NC 750 D Integra

NC 750 X

XRV 750 Africa Twin
X-ADV 750

VER 800 X Crossrunner
VER 800 (ABS)

CBF 1000

XL 1000 V Varadero
CRF 1000 L Africa Twin

Rok

2009-2016
2012-2016
2012-2015
1997-2007
2012-2018
2016-2018
1997-2018
2013-2018
2009-2015
2009-2014
2009-2015
2008-2018
2002-2007
2015-2017
1996-2005
2002-2007
1996-2005
1996-2005
2009-2017
2004-2017
2003-2005
2003-2017
2003-2005
2015-2017
2009-2013
2013-2013
2012-2015
2016-2017
2012-2017
2016-2018
2008-2018
2000-2007
1997-2003
1991-2003
1989-2001
1998-2005
2005-2008
20007-2012
2005-2014
2012-2013
2012-2013
2014-2017
1992-2003
2014-2017
2014-2017
2014-2017
1991-2003
2017-2017
2011-2017
1999-2017
2005-2013
1999-2013
2016-2018

Skupina
Vrchni kufry SHAD
Vrchni kufry SHAD
Vrchni kufry SHAD
Vrchni kufry SHAD
Vrchni kufry SHAD
Vrchni kufry SHAD
Vrchni kufry SHAD
Vrchni kufry SHAD
Vrchni kufry SHAD
Vrchni kufry SHAD
Vrchni kufry SHAD
Vrchni kufry SHAD
Vrchni kufry SHAD
Vrchni kufry SHAD
Vrchni kufry SHAD
Vrchni kufry SHAD
Vrchni kufry SHAD
Vrchni kufry SHAD
Vrchni kufry SHAD
Vrchni kufry SHAD
Vrchni kufry SHAD
Vrchni kufry SHAD
Vrchni kufry SHAD
Vrchni kufry SHAD
Vrchni kufry SHAD
Vrchni kufry SHAD
Vrchni kufry SHAD
Vrchni kufry SHAD
Vrchni kufry SHAD
Vrchni kufry SHAD
Vrchni kufry SHAD
Vrchni kufry SHAD
Vrchni kufry SHAD
Vrchni kufry SHAD
Vrchni kufry SHAD
Vrchni kufry SHAD
Vrchni kufry SHAD
Vrchni kufry SHAD
Vrchni kufry SHAD
Vrchni kufry SHAD
Vrchni kufry SHAD
Vrchni kufry SHAD
Vrchni kufry SHAD
Vrchni kufry SHAD
Vrchni kufry SHAD
Vrchni kufry SHAD
Vrchni kufry SHAD
Vrchni kufry SHAD
Vrchni kufry SHAD
Vrchni kufry SHAD
Vrchni kufry SHAD
Vrchni kufry SHAD
Vrchni kufry SHAD

Popis



HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HYOSUNG
HYOSUNG
HYOSUNG
HYOSUNG
HYOSUNG
HYOSUNG
HYOSUNG
HYOSUNG
HYOSUNG
HYOSUNG
HYOSUNG
HYOSUNG
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI

1000
1100
1200
1200
1300
1300
650
650
650
650
250
250
250
250
125
125
125
125
650
650
650
650
650
750
750
800
800
900
1000
1000
1000
1000
1200
1200
1400
1050
1090
1190
1290
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
750
750
750
750
1000
1000
1200
1200
1250
1250
1400

CBR 1000 F
CBR 1100 XX Super Blackbird

VFER 1200 X Crosstourer
VER 1200 F
ST/STX 1300 Pan European
CB 1300 (S)

GT 650 N

GT 650 N

GT 650 R

GT 650 R

GT 250N

GT 250N

GT 250 R

GT 250 R

GT 125N

GT 125N
GT125R
GT125R

KLE 650 Versys
Ninja 650 K

ER-6f

ER-6n

2650

ZR-7 (S)

2750 (S)

Z800E

23800

2900

KLZ 1000 Versys

Z 1000

Z 1000 SX

KLV 1000

ZZR 1200

ZRX 1200

GTR 1400
Adventure 1050
Adventure 1090
Adventure 1190 (R)
Super Adventure 1290
DR 650 RSE

GSX 650 F

SV 650 (S)

SV 650 (S)
AN 650 Burgman (Executive)

GSF 650 Bandit (S,A)
DL 650 V-Strom

SFV 650 Gladius (ABS)
GSX 750

GSX 750 F

GSR 750

GSX-S 750

SV 1000 (S)

DL 1000 V-Strom
GSX 1200

GSF 1200 Bandit (S)
GSF 1250 Bandit
GSX 1250 FA

GSX 1400

1994-2001
1997-2007
2012-2017
2010-2016
2002-2011
2003-2009
2005-2009
2009-2015
2005-2009
2009-2015
2006-2009
2009-2015
2006-2009
2009-2015
2006-2009
2009-2015
2006-2009
2009-2015
2007-2018
2017-2018
2006-2017
2006-2016
2017-2017
1999-2005
2007-2012
2012-2017
2012-2017
2017-2017
2012-2017
2007-2016
2011-2016
2005-2007
2002-2005
2001-2008
2007-2017
2015-2017
2017-2017
2014-2017
2015-2016
1991-1996
2004-2017
2016-2018
1999-2011
2004-2017
2004-2017
2004-2018
2009-2016
1998-2003
1991-2007
2011-2017
2017-2018
2003-2008
2002-2018
1999-2003
1996-2014
2007-2009
2011-2017
2001-2007

Vrchni kufry SHAD
Vrchni kufry SHAD
Vrchni kufry SHAD
Vrchni kufry SHAD
Vrchni kufry SHAD
Vrchni kufry SHAD
Vrchni kufry SHAD
Vrchni kufry SHAD
Vrchni kufry SHAD
Vrchni kufry SHAD
Vrchni kufry SHAD
Vrchni kufry SHAD
Vrchni kufry SHAD
Vrchni kufry SHAD
Vrchni kufry SHAD
Vrchni kufry SHAD
Vrchni kufry SHAD
Vrchni kufry SHAD
Vrchni kufry SHAD
Vrchni kufry SHAD
Vrchni kufry SHAD
Vrchni kufry SHAD
Vrchni kufry SHAD
Vrchni kufry SHAD
Vrchni kufry SHAD
Vrchni kufry SHAD
Vrchni kufry SHAD
Vrchni kufry SHAD
Vrchni kufry SHAD
Vrchni kufry SHAD
Vrchni kufry SHAD
Vrchni kufry SHAD
Vrchni kufry SHAD
Vrchni kufry SHAD
Vrchni kufry SHAD
Vrchni kufry SHAD
Vrchni kufry SHAD
Vrchni kufry SHAD
Vrchni kufry SHAD
Vrchni kufry SHAD
Vrchni kufry SHAD
Vrchni kufry SHAD
Vrchni kufry SHAD
Vrchni kufry SHAD
Vrchni kufry SHAD
Vrchni kufry SHAD
Vrchni kufry SHAD
Vrchni kufry SHAD
Vrchni kufry SHAD
Vrchni kufry SHAD
Vrchni kufry SHAD
Vrchni kufry SHAD
Vrchni kufry SHAD
Vrchni kufry SHAD
Vrchni kufry SHAD
Vrchni kufry SHAD
Vrchni kufry SHAD
Vrchni kufry SHAD



TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA

800
1050
1050
1050
1200
300
320
660
660
660
700
700
800
850
850
850
900
900
1000
1000
1000
1200
1300
1300

Tiger 800
Sprint 1050 ST
Tiger 1050 Sport

Tiger 1050
Tiger 1200 Explorer

X-Max 300

MT-03 320

XTZ 660 Z Tenere
XT 660 X

XT 660 R

MT-07

MT-07 Tracer

FZ8 (Fazer)/ABS
TDM 850

MT-09

MT-09 Tracer

XJ 900

TDM 900 (ABS)
FZS 1000 Fazer
FZ1 (Fazer)/ABS
MT-10

XT 1200 Z Super Ténéré

XJR 1300
FJR 1300

2011-2016
2011-2013
2013-2016
2013-2016
2012-2016
2017-2018
2016-2017
2008-2017
2004-2016
2004-2016
2014-2018
2016-2017
2014-2016
1991-2001
2015-2017
2015-2018
1994-2003
2002-2013
2001-2005
2006-2016
2016-2016
2010-2017
1998-2014
2001-2017

Vrchni kufry SHAD
Vrchni kufry SHAD
Vrchni kufry SHAD
Vrchni kufry SHAD
Vrchni kufry SHAD
Vrchni kufry SHAD
Vrchni kufry SHAD
Vrchni kufry SHAD
Vrchni kufry SHAD
Vrchni kufry SHAD
Vrchni kufry SHAD
Vrchni kufry SHAD
Vrchni kufry SHAD
Vrchni kufry SHAD
Vrchni kufry SHAD
Vrchni kufry SHAD
Vrchni kufry SHAD
Vrchni kufry SHAD
Vrchni kufry SHAD
Vrchni kufry SHAD
Vrchni kufry SHAD
Vrchni kufry SHAD
Vrchni kufry SHAD
Vrchni kufry SHAD



